
Pos 

SuperBike Light 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

SuperBike Pro 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

SuperSport Light 
1 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

SuperSport Pro 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

3 
16 
12 

87 

177 
28 
31 

88 

72 

93 

21 
77 
27 

Name 

DIEGO MOTTA 
DIEGO SACHETTI 
DANIEL EGGER 

DAIANE GHION 

MAXIMILIANO GEVARDO 
PEDRO SAMPAIO 
ROGERIO FERNANDES (Master) 

SID MACHADO (Master) 

ADEMIR ZIMERMANN 

VINICIUS CAMELLO 

HEBERT PEREIRA 
EMILIANO LANCIONI 
GUILHERME SOARES 

Class 

SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 

SuperBike Light 

SuperBike Pro 
SuperBike Pro 
SuperBike Pro 

SuperBike Pro 

SuperSport Light 

SuperSport Light 

SuperSport Pro 
SuperSport Pro 
SuperSport Pro 

Laps 

14 
13 
13 

14 
14 
13 

13 

14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

14:30.863 
13:39.949 
13:48.881 

5.810 

13:39.032 
13:41.386 
13:40.439 

13:51.823 

13:52.839 
13:58.508 
14:31.057 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

14 Laps 

2.354 
1 Lap 

5.669 
38.218 

Gap 

1 Lap 
8.932 

13 Laps 

2.354 
1 Lap 

5.669 
32.549 

Best Tm 

1:00.494 
1:01.927 
1:02.178 

56.863 
57.601 

1:01.849 

1:02.443 

58.727 
58.896 

1:01.420 

In Lap 

9 
2 
9 

0 

7 
12 
5 

0 

10 

0 

13 
5 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.354 

Avg. Speed 

140,179 

Best Lap Tm 

56.863 

Best Speed 

144,220 

Best Lap by 

177 - MAXIMILIANO GEVARDO 

Printed: 28/05/2023 13:56:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SBK GAÚCHO Etapa 2 
SUPERSPORT/SBK 

Prova 14 vlts SS/SBK 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:38:47 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

28/05/2023 13:40 


